
CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT

SITE / PROJECT NAME:

at 1:00 PM

2

BID OPENING DATE / TIME: November 20, 2024

BID RESULTS
600 Building Bathroom Remodel

1

Christensen Inc. General Constractor

Oak Hills Construction

3

4

5

6

7

8

Casa Bella Inc

Pete Almond Development Construction

Apex Mechanical

LBC Construction

Puget Sounds Construction

BID AMOUNTCONTRACTOR/COMPANY NAME
These are preliminary results and are subject to the KCHA Procurement Policy

$371,871.00

$409,618.00

$719,920.00

$349,000.00

$436,964.85

$356,000.00

$475,000.00

9

10
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